
Clare Motor Club
Furnacetown, Feakle
9th June 2019

Placc No.
tt
2 t86
386
496
552
6 815
'7 923

840
9 748
l0 43

lt 777
t2 59

13 163

t,+ 1l
15 4t
16 225
n 861

18 121

19 116

205
2t 432
22 2t
23 55

21 105

25 101

26 lr5
27 814

28 110

29 11

l0 14'1

3l t4l
32 l3l
ti i55
34 ll8
35 t2
36 76

DNF - Run 4

Name
Robert Dwane
Gary Egan

Billy White
Michael Fitzgibbon
Russell Stanworth
Paul Flamill
Brran Kirwan
Dara Fay

Aidan Courtney
Willie Barrett [.d
Tornmy Gardiner
Niall O'Sullivan
Damien Walsh
Keith Naughton
Thomas Sheedy /-,k
Jamie O'Rourke 1,0,
Pa Malone
Sean McConnell
Tomas Ryan

John O'Sullivan
Joe Cltfford L6
Gary Graham
James O'Rourke | 6
Seamus Anderson
Gabriel Warde
Robert Behan

David Byrne
Francis Kelly
Liam Dundon ,1. r(
Mark Halligan
Andrew Purser
Eoin Gannon
ivalo Linder
Francis Dempsey
Elaine Kinvan
Jonathan Murray

Car
OMS 25

Renault Mygale
Renault Mygale
Honda Civic
Opel Lotus
'I'iger Avor,
Peugeot 205 RWD
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot I 06
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Cilroen C2
SHP RT 2OOO

Subaru Impreza

Honda Civrc
Fiat Punto

Escon

Honda Civrc
Honda Civrc
Citroen C2

Honda Crvic
Peugeot 205

Fiat Punto

Ford Anglia l05E
Honda Civic
BMW Mini
Peugeot 306 Sl6
Honda Crvic
Westfield SE

Frat Sercento
Peugeot 205

Fiat Punto
Fiai Seicenlo
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Seicento

Honda Civic

(Rk) Class
(1) 7

(1) 6

(2) 6
(l) e

(2) 7

(l) 38
(l) 3A
(2) 3A'

(1) 2

(2) 2

(3) lA
(1) 8

(2) 38
(1) 13

(3) 2

(2) 8

(2) 9

(3) 8

(4) 8

(5) 8

(4) 2

(l) rA
(6) 8

(2) 1A
(7) 8

(8) 8

(4) lA
(3) e

(s) 3A
(1) 18
(3) 1A
(1) 1A

i:) lB
(3) 18
(1) 18
(5) 18

Best Gap
51.15

54.84 3.69

56.80 5.65
60 5'7 9 12

61 58 1043
61.80 10.65

62.01 10.86

62.31 I t.l6
63 .5'7 12.42

63 62 12.47

64.08 tZ 93

64.84 1 3 69

64 98 13 83

65 45 14 30

65.48 14 3 3

65 78 14 63

66.12 15.s7

67.29 t6 t4
67 58 16 43

68 14 16.99

68.51 11 .36

69.46 1 8.3 1

69.63 I 8 ,+8

69 84 18 69

70.06 18 9t
'70 42 t9 2l
'10.79 t9.64
12.20 21 05

12.66 21 5l
t 4.27 23 .t2
16.04 24.89

76 58 25 43

76 80 25.55
t7 .86 26 7I
78.61 21.46

83 45 32.30

121 Sean McConnell

Run I

51.15

54.84

s6.80
62.16

62.58

6r.80
62.01

63.03

63.5'.7

63.62

64 08

66.31
64.98

70.1 5

65.48

65.78

66.'72

61 .74

67.58

71 .73

68.51

69.46

70.64

69.84
70.06

7t.35
70.19

73.09

72.66

7 6.04

8l 53

75 80

77.86

18.61

83.45

61.74

Run 2

68.42

64.92

68 30

73 87

68 76

78.06

7.1.85

70.62

70.12
14.41

85 89

79.98

81 87

83 34

72.20

86.9 8

76 10

76 62

8 5.08

8 5.99
93.21

60 J J

8i 08

tl! li
80 31

90.26

93.81

14 .11

Run 3

60 75

62.01
63 78

75 15

12.55

68.5 7

66 68

71 30
69.73

69.84
69 15

73.01

68 l0
67 69

61 .29
68.5 5

71 .92

7 6.84

79.68

13.26
74 19

71 .66

76 10

75 51

82 19

80 59

19.33

85 78

90 61

61 .29

Run 4

55.3 6

60.3 8

60.57

66.81

80.13

62.09
62.31

68.79

66.82
64.35

67.6t

65.45

66.30
6'1 .77

66.9s

6'7.-t2

69.85

68.5 7
't9.90

69.63
'73.97

71.11

70.42

72.20

75.89

76.5 8

78.2 8

78.3 8

78.81

86.01

Run 5

74.17
61.62

6l .58

64.09

64.84

67.23
65 85

66.81

68 14

68.14

10.86

73.50

70.26

7l l8

16.90

16 12

79 08

79 38

87.02

Updated information may be availahle at timing.irishhillclimb.com Prified at 16:05


